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CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

Numero
2
47
35

98
120
48
49
31
104
59
102

119
38
51
52

121
10
57

64
28
125

90
67
94
63
16
76
27

110

122
82
17
32

ESPORTIVA

Nome

ADERVLANIO SANTOS DA SILVA

CORRIDA RUSTICA FTC

30

DILSON DOS SANTOS DAMASCENO 42

CARLOS ANDRE RIBEIRO DOS

SANTOS

38

MARCIO JOSE ANDRADE DE SOUZA 43

VALDECI DA SILVA SOUZA
DIONISIO SANTOS DE JESUS
EDER SOUZA DE MATOS
BENEDITO SAMPAIO CARDIA
MARIVAL DE NASCIMENTO

FERNANDO FERRARI

43
47
37
53
53
31

MARCUS VINICIUS SANTOS BARBOSA 36

TIAGO ALMEIDA COSTA
CLAUDIO JARDIM LEITE
ELENILSON APARECIDO GOMES
ELISEU DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
VALDINEI GUEDES DA SILVA
ANDERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EVANDRO ANTONY SANTOS

BRANDAO

37
39
51
32
45
38
19

GERALDO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO 54

ARIVALDO TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO 57

WILSON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 39

LOURENCO DEL PONTE

GILMAR CELESTINO BISPO
LUCIANO BARRETO COSTA
GEORGE PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANILTON DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO
JOAO CARLOS LIMA CASTRO

ARISTON CONCEICAO DA SILVA

33
47
33
21
48
35
40

RAIMUNDO NONATO ALMEIDA COSTA 58

ADRIANO DA PAIXAO DAMASCENO 43

VALDIR DOS SANTOS LANDULFO

JOSE BELINI
ANQUITO CORDEIRO
BRUNO DIAS PIRES

55
48
38
41
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Equipe
VBS RUN
VBS RUN
VBS RUN

VBS RUN
VBS RUN
VBS RUN
VBS RUN
VBS RUN
VBS RUN
VBS RUN

FL ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TURMA DA GIGANTE
VBS RUN
VBS RUN
ACREDITA
VBS RUN
TURMA DA GIGANTE

JESUS NA FRENTE
SEMPRE

LDPFITNESS

TURMA DA GIGANTE
TURMA DA GIGANTE
ACREDITA
JOAO CARLOS
TURMA DA GIGANTE
TURMA DA GIGANTE

VBS RUN

VBS RUN
TURMA DA GIGANTE
TURMA DA GIGANTE

Tempo
00:26:14
00:27:15

00:27:25

00:28:09
00:28:17
00:28:34
00:29:30
00:30:07
00:31:36
00:32:21
00:32:47

00:32:53
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:20
00:33:43
00:33:48
00:33:48

00:33:48
00:33:51

00:34:10

00:34:39
00:34:43
00:35:00
00:35:39
00:35:41
00:36:06
00:36:08
00:36:17
00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:43
00:37:17

00:37:37
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Numero
25
72
61
41

18
34
33

69
99
80
20
109
19
115
124

75

93
60
89
39
97
36
62
106

107

46
23
24
100

13
30

111

Nome

ANTONIO MENEZES DA SILVA
IZAILDO ZACARIAS DE SOUSA
FRANCKLIN SANTOS SILVA

CORRIDA RUSTICA FTC

53
48
42

CRISTIAN SOARES NASCIMENTO DOS = 25

SANTOS

ANTHISTENIS OLIVEIRA PELLEGRINI 58

CARLOS ANDRE LOBO LEAO
CARLOS ALBERTO VIDAL DOS

SANTOS

GILSON ATAIDE DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIO SILVA DE JESUS

JOSE ARAUJO FILHO

45

53
37
65

ANTONIO CARLOS CORREIRA FRAGA = 52

RAFAEL MURICY COSTA CALMON

32

ANTONIO CARLOS CABRAL ANTUNES = 63

SANQUELMO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

VITOR SOUZA DA SILVA

JANILSON CAMPOS DE JESUS

LUCAS MACHADO DA SILVA

FERNANDO NETO

LINDOMAR DE JESUS DANTAS
CLEITON BARBOSA DE SANTANA

40
20

26
35
41
36

MARCELO PEREIRA DE MELO BRITO 45

CARLOS GONCALVES SANTOS
GEAN SANTOS OLIVEIRA
PATRICK SANTOS MOREIRA
ALEX DA PAIXAO DAMASCENO
PEDRO AUGUSTO SAMPAIO DE

ABREU
DEYWISON DA SILVA

60
26
21
34
38

23

ANTONIO JUTAY ANDRADE DA SILVA 56

ANTONIO LUIZ PEREIRA MACHADO 42

MARCO ROBERTO COSTA P. DE

MACEDO
ALESSANDRO RAPINI

ANDRE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
AUGUSTO CESAR PACHECO

BARBOSA

43

45
45
57

REGINALDO CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 69

CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM
ESPORTIVA
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Equipe Tempo

VBS RUN 00:37:43

VBS RUN 00:37:59

00:38:02

TURMA DA GIGANTE 00:38:40

VBS RUN 00:39:02

VBS RUN 00:39:05

HAPVIDA+1K 00:39:26

00:39:29

ACREDITA 00:39:47

VBS RUN 00:40:15

VBS RUN 00:40:56

00:41:04

VBS RUN 00:42:25

00:42:31

00:42:35

VALDENOR DOS 00:42:38
SANTOS

00:43:05

00:43:20

00:43:21

00:44:00

BORA CORRER MAIS 00:44:11

FANTASMAS RUNNERS 00:44:15

00:44:27

TURMA DA GIGANTE 00:44:37

00:44:45

PEDRO ABREU 00:45:00

00:45:22

CAVAS 00:45:31

00:45:46

00:45:52

00:46:07

TURMA DA GIGANTE 00:46:18

00:46:22

HERBALIFE NUTRITION 00:46:34
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Coloc.
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
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103

Numero
133
68
1
92
103

45
117

50
108
43
123
105
71
85
83
81
135
66
65
78
118
74
22
114
101

53
15
79
26
96
70
91
44

Nome

GABRIEL DE JESUS CERQUEIRA
GILNADEJE REIS DO NASCIMENTO
ADALTON DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
LUAN CONCEICAO DA SILVA
MATEUS CALAZANS ZOLLINGER

ALEX JESUS SANTOS

DERALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SOLON JOSE DE SANTANA
ADSON VILAS BOAS E.

EDGAR A. NETO

RAFAEL GUSTAVO MACHADO
DELSON COSTA CONCEICAO
VITOR DE SOUSA SANTOS
NILSON DOS SANTOS SENA

IVAN PEREIRA SANTOS

JOSE SOUSA CONCEICAO

JOSE CASSIANO FERREIRA FILHO
JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS NETO
GIVANILDO AQUINO DE SANTANA
ALVARO MOISES DA SILVA COSTA
GILBERTO DE AGUIAR

JOAQUIM GONGALVES PEREIRA NETO
THIERS FERREIRA SANTOS
JAILTON SAMPAIO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO FELIPE DE J. GOMES
RUAN VICTOR FRANCA

MARCOS HENRIQUE SANTOS
PEREIRA

ELISON RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANGELO MAURICIO DE AMORIM
JORGE ALLAN VIVAS DE SOUSA
ANTONIO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

MARCELO DE MENEZES SANTANA
ITALO RAFAEL NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
LOURIVAL PORFIRIO

DENIS DE ARAUJO CARNEIRO COSTA
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22
75
37
23
43

33
67
66
29
30
43
32
64
46
21
64
51
58
42
48
69
53
24
65
32
18
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44
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36
22
67
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Equipe

PODIUM

SOS PLASTICOS /
AUTOMI

ACREDITA
LIVIA TEAM

TURMA DA GIGANTE
TURMA DA GIGANTE

VBS RUN

VBS RUN
EU

HAPVIDA+1K

TURMA DA GIGANTE

TURMA DA GIGANTE

TRIACAO

SUPERAGAO TREINO
DINAMICO

Tempo
00:46:57
00:46:59
00:47:05
00:47:10

00:47:30

00:47:41
00:47:41
00:47:44
00:48:12
00:48:18
00:49:28
00:49:30
00:50:04
00:50:40
00:51:11
00:51:20
00:51:57
00:52:21
00:52:55
00:53:07
00:53:46
00:53:52
00:54:22
00:55:53
00:57:04
00:58:19

00:58:50

00:59:54
01:00:28
01:05:15
01:07:42
01:08:09
01:08:11
01:09:23
01:17:14
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